Datasheet
Juniper Networks NSMXpress
Product Overview
NSMXpress is an appliance version of NetScreen-Security Manager. It simplifies
the complexity of security device administration by providing a single integrated
management interface that controls every device parameter. This robust hardware
management system installs in minutes with full High Availability (HA) support, which
also makes it easy to scale and deploy. Enterprise customers with limited resources

Warranty	 90 Days
3
Ordering Information
Product 	 Part Number
NSMXpress, 25 devices	 NS-SM-A-BSE
NSMXpress, HA	 NS-SM-A-HA
NetScreen-Security Manager, 25 devices	 NS-SM-S-BSE
NetScreen-Security Manager, additional 50 devices	 NS-SM-ADD-50
NetScreen-Security Manager, additional 100 devices 	 NS-SM-ADD-100
NetScreen-Security Manager, additional 500 devices	 NS-SM-ADD-500
NetScreen-Security Manager, additional 1000 devices	 NS-SM-ADD-1K
Juniper Networks Firewall/VPN and IDP Device Support
Juniper Networks ScreenOS Support
ScreenOS 5.4.0	 ScreenOS 5.1/5.2/5.3-GPRS	 ScreenOS 4.0.3
ScreenOS 5.3.0	  ScreenOS 4.0.1	 ScreenOS 4.0.1-SBR
ScreenOS 5.2.0	  ScreenOS 4.0.1-MCAST	 ScreenOS 4.0.1-SIBR
ScreenOS 5.1.0	  ScreenOS 4.0.0-DIAL2	 ScreenOS 4.0.0
ScreenOS 5.0.0
Netscreen-Security Manager IDP Support
IDP 4.0
IDP 4.1